West Springfield Band - Private Teacher List (Updated 2/2016)

Flute Trumpet (continued)
Kathyrn Farenish 571-723-1181 Karl Mailand 703-627-6653
Farenish.kathryn@gmail.com Brandon Eubank 703-305-4337
Tiffany Hagen 703-455-1306 Mike Bosch 703-503-0598
tiffykoch@gmail.com
Deanna Hamm drdeannahamm@hotmail.com Horn

Ardyth Scott
Jody Stein

Lois Wynn
Monique Wright

Oboe

Elaine Baughman
Meg Owens
Amanda Jury
Bess Sussman

Bassoon
Kelly Stratil
Jinju Carlson

Jacob Kohut

Clarinet

Wayne Titerance
Barry Ward
Kristen Sheridan
Melissa Pankow
Larry Bocaner
Nan Lopata
Melissa Snavely
Wendi Hatton
Brian McCurdy

Saxophone
Ed Fraedrich

Rick Parrell
Sorrell Carr

Tim Roberts

Trumpet
Larry Oates
Jim Bittner
Blakely Carroll

703-980-2908
703-598-1860
703-569-5756
703-599-0811

703-573-2023
703-425-1126
703-598-7504
703-577-8217

703-830-7844
703-862-3534

jinjuc@gmail.com

703-973-3914

703-405-0111
703-764-2823
703-426-1998
703-966-0285
703-591-6899
571-214-8796
540-397-3979
703-408-4038
703-587-7691

703-569-9695

efraed@gmail.com

703-255-2221
703-261-9189

sorrell.carr@gmail.com

703-548-4489

703-641-0854
571-312-0367
703-439-7878

Cecilia Kozlowski 586-216-7960

Leslie Robillard

Kate Fitzpatrick
Jeff Bianchi
Silvia Alimena

Trombone
Mike Wheeler
Greg Freeman
David Rosengaft
Phil Franke

Euphonium
Phil Franke

Mark Jenkins
Phil Eberly

Tuba
Dave Porter

Mark Thiele
John Cradler
Brian Sands

Percussion
Ed Asten

Cecilia.kozlowski@gmail.com

703-425-8988

Imrobillard@fcps.edu

703-901-1142
301-299-9049
703-256-2956

mbwheeler@verizon.net

703-371-1088
703-939-1734
703-451-9391

703-451-9391
703-968-6745
571-969-1753

703-503-7982
wdavep@aol.com

703-966-8481
703-503-4468
703-913-7720

703-887-1814

Bill Messerschmidt 703-590-9834

Doug Wallace
Kris Keeton
PJ Fadoul

Brass Repair
Jeff Bonk

703-587-8124
336-420-1956

paul.fadoul@gmail.com

703-644-5415

Beck Brass Works 703-827-2790

Woodwind Repair

Tony Valenti
David Gray

703-780-4322
703-437-8726



